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Anlage
Hermann-Frey-Str. 13/1, 72474 Winterlingen

Sportwart/in
Ramsperger, Steffen
T 017666889114 steffenramsperger@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Calatean, Gabriel
T 015232017860 gabriel.calatean@yahoo.de
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Juniorinnen U151
MF: Lisa Rosenau
m 015732622107

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rosenau, Lisa
Krebs, Lena
Zeppenfeld, Emma
Gratz, Anica
Geiger, Neela
Mauch, Elisa
Steinhart, Charlotte
Krainz, Malea
Bitzer, Lina

10 Conzelmann, Inga

© 00N Ul WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20952565
20955083
21061021
20957148
21061243
21106357
21204112
21204077
20809326
21107574

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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